A10000000547

(R	equestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Address)			
(Address)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	/)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700183427857

07/29/10--01020--013 **1052.50

DIVISION OF CERPORATION

•

THAMPTON SEPT IT 2010 EXAMINER



Boca Raton Dallas Denver Fort Lauderdale Jacksonville Las Vegas Los Angeles Madison Miami New York Orlando Palm Beach Tallahassee

West Palm Beach

Tampa Tysons Corner Washington, DC 2424 North Federal Highway Suite 410 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Tel: 561.368.2151 Fax: 561.368.4668

Kera Draetta, FRP Corporate Paralegal kera.draetta@akerman.com

July 28, 2010

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE:

The Mahler Family, LLLP

Certificate of Limited Partnership

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the Certificate of Limited Partnership for The Mahler Family, LLLP for filing, together with check numbered 1105 made payable to the Florida Secretary of State, in the amount of \$1,052.50. This sum represents the filing fee of \$1,000.00, the cost of a certified copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership, and a Certificate of Status.

Kindly file the enclosed Certificate of Limited Partnership and return a certified copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership, and a certificate of status for the Limited Partnership to our office in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope.

If you have any questions, please contact me.

Sincerely,

Kera J. Draetta, FRP

KJD:mgs Enclosures

Copy to: John J. Raymond, Jr., Esquire (without enclosure)



RECEIVED

10 SEP 16 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

July 30, 2010

KERA J DRAETA, FRP AKERMAN SENTERFITT 2424 N FEDERAL HWY - STE 410 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: THE MAHLER FAMILY, LLLP

Ref. Number: W10000035757

We have received your document for THE MAHLER FAMILY, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$1052.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00018423

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1	The Mahler Family, LLLP
Accep(lame of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) able Limited Partnership, Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. able Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. P.
2	14 Clubhouse Lane
	(Street address of initial designated office)
	Boynton, Beach, FL 33436
3	John J. Raymond, Jr.
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
4	Akerman Senterfitt 2424 North Federal Highway, Suite 410
	(Fiorida street address for Registered Agent)
	Boca Raton, FL 33431
comply	reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, m familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
	mhe
	Signature of Registered Agent
5	Akerman Senterfitt 2424 North Federal Highway, Suite 410 (Mailing address of initial designated office)
	Boca Raton, FL 33431
7 TÊU	imited navinership elects to be a limited liability limited navinership, about how

10 SEP IS AM Q: 31

Name:	Business Address:
Arthur F Mahler	14 Clubhouse Lane
•	Boynton, Beach, FL 33436
9. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor mo filed by the Florida Department of State.)	re than 90 days after the date the document is
Signed this 20 day of	July , 2010 .
Signature of each general partner:	
SPOTHUR F MATTLER	* mile
	
Filing Fees: \$1,0 Certified Copy (optional): \$52. Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.7	